
S3 CREATIVE INDUSTRIES 
COURSE PLAN 2025– 2026 

It is important that you keep this in a safe place and refer to it regularly. Important dates are clearly marked 
please transfer these items into your homework planner for future reference.  
 
 
Your teacher will also issue you with homework and written tasks which you should write into your homework 
planner 

 Week 
beginning 

Course plan Homework Plan 

1 Mon 6th June   

2 Mon 13th June   

3 Mon 20th June   

 Tues 23th June- 
Wed 14th Aug 

Summer Holiday                                                                              

 TERM1 (NPA Photography input every Monday – focusing on 
camera skills/composition/visual elements) 

 

4 Wed 13th Aug Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Health and safety carousel 

 Health and safety scenarios 

 

5 Mon 18th Aug Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Health and safety write up 

 

6 Mon 25th Aug Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Design brief / research/ mood board 

 

7 Mon 1st Sept Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

  Design drawings  

 

8 Mon 8th Sept Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Copyright crackdown 

 

9 Mon 15th Sept Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Copyright crackdown 

 

10 Mon 22nd  Sept Friday 26th September Holiday 
Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Research agencies and organisations 

 

11 Mon 29th Sept Monday 29th September Holiday 
Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Product Design  

 

12 Mon 6th Oct Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Product Design 

 

 Mon 1th Oct – 
20th Oct 

October Break 
 
Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Graphic Design 

 
 
 
 

12 Mon 20th Oct Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Graphic design 

 

13 Mon 27th Oct Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Advertising and marketing 

 

14 Mon 3rd Nov Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Advertising and marketing 

 



15 Mon 10th Nov Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Digital Media 

 

16 Mon 17th Nov Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Digital media  

 

17 Mon 24th Nov Unit One – Introduction to the Creative Industries 

 Photography – add in posters from S2 

 

19 Mon 1st  Dec NPA Camera Skills – White Balance  

20 Mon 8th Dec NPA Camera Skills – Preset Modes  

21 Mon 15th Dec NPA Camera Skills – Christmas Still Life  

 

  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
 

 

 TERM 2   

22 Weds 7th Jan                                                          Reopen Weds 7th 
Cr Ind – Group decision making for product design 
exhibition 
NPA – indoor/outdoor depth of field series 
Complete Camera Skills Workbook 

 

23 Mon 12th Jan NPA – review photos form last week 
Cr Ind – Packaging and Display 

 

24 Mon 19th Jan NPA Unit 1 Workbook – Understanding Photography 
Exposure Quiz Questions 

 

25 Mon 26th Jan Cr Ind – Posters for Display  

26 Mon 2nd  Feb                            8th and 9th Feb Mid Term & Inservice  
 

 

27 Mon 9th Feb                                        Mon 12th, Tues 13th Feb Mid 
Term 
 

 

28 Mon 16th Feb Monday 16th, Tuesday 17th Holiday 
Cr Ind – Finalise Exhibition pieces for Display 
NPA Unit 2 Research Workbook 

 

29 Mon 23rd  Feb NPA Shoot 1 Planning and Research  

30 Mon 2nd Mar NPA Unit 2 – People Shoot 1  

31 Mon 9th Mar Cr ind – finalise group exhibition displays  

32 Mon 16th Mar NPA Unit 2 - People Shoot 1 continued and review  

33 Mon 23rd  Mar Cr Ind – help with display set ups TUES 24th - FASHION SHOW / ART 
EXHIBITION 

34 Mon 30st March Friday 4th April Holiday 
Cr Ind – review exhibition successes and challenges 

 

 Fri 3rd April   –
Mon 21st April 

EASTER HOLIDAY  

35 Term 3 
Mon 20st Apr 

NPA Unit 2 – Plan People Shoot 2 
Review shutter speeds, lighting and equipment 

 

36 Mon 27th Apr NPA – People Shoot 2 first group, rest of class 
watching masters of photo documentary 

  

38 Mon 4th May Mon 4h May holiday            
 
People Shoot 2 second group, documentary, start to 
review photos 

 



39 Mon 11th May NPA Unit 2 – Start to plan People Shoot 3 (pairs or 
threes) 

 

40 Mon 18th  May Friday 23rd May Holiday    
Finish all reviews of People Shoot 2 

 

 

41 Mon 25th May Mon 25th May  Holiday         
NPA Plan for Places Shoot 1 
NPA Unit 3 Research Workbook 

 

 Mon 1st  June New Timetable Starts  
NPA Unit 3 Research Workbook 

 

 Mon 8th June NPA – Places Shoot 1 Trip  

 Mon 15th June   

 Mon 22nd June   

  LAST DAY OF TERM : Friday 26th June  

 
 


